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WE CITTA' DI CHIOGGIA (0601056A)
CHIOGGIA - 28-01-2006 - 05-02-2006

Torneo WE CITTA' DI CHIOGGIA 0601056A

Luogo CHIOGGIA  [Venezia - Veneto]
Periodo 28-01-2006 - 05-02-2006

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100'/40 ms +20' + bonus 30"
Arbitri RENIER RENZO - PENZO M.

Partecipanti 33

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

15 2N Aprile Massimo           ITA VEN VE 0 0 1956 M 103361

4 CM Bellemo Davide           ITA VEN VE 2117 0 0 1990 M 823988 103305

19 1N Belloni Umberto          ITA VEN VE 1914 0 0 1944 M 815446 104183

32 NC Biserni Federica         ITA VEN VE 1410 0 0 1980 F 125306

33 1N Bocchese Nicola          ITA VEN VI 0 0 1962 M 128314

10 2N Boscolo Ampelio          ITA VEN VE 1760 0 0 1949 M 103348

9 2N Boscolo Bragadin AldoITA VEN VE 1700 0 0 1959 M 103347

25 2N Boscolo Giampaolo        ITA VEN VE 1700 0 0 1954 M 111850

13 1N Boscolo Gnolo Michele    ITA VEN VE 1810 0 0 1970 M 103352

11 2N Boscolo Marco BachettoITA VEN VE 1758 0 0 1972 M 103350

12 CM Boscolo Max              ITA VEN VE 2000 0 0 1973 M 103351

21 CM Castellano Alfonso       ITA VEN TV 1935 0 0 1956 M 815616 107798

27 2N Civitareale Alberto      ITA VEN VE 1706 0 0 1961 M 115064

5 3N Colombo Matteo           ITA VEN VE 1483 0 0 1987 M 103325

26 3N Cruccu Alberto           ITA VEN VE 1587 0 0 1961 M 111863

2 2N Doro Fulvio              ITA FRI PN 1691 0 0 1969 M 102024

24 1N Favero Graziano          ITA VEN PD 1649 0 0 1964 M 109989

28 3N Ferrarese Eugenio        ITA VEN VE 1529 0 0 1957 M 115216

6 2N Ferrarese Giacomo        ITA VEN VE 1721 0 0 1989 M 103330

14 2N Litrico Paolo            ITA VEN VE 1697 0 0 1975 M 103354

29 2N Mancin Michele           ITA VEN TV 1530 0 0 1978 M 118363

16 3N Mantovan Giorgio         ITA VEN VE 1599 0 0 1950 M 103368

22 1N Marson Antonio           ITA VEN TV 1851 0 0 1944 M 818330 107804

3 1N Marson Luca              ITA VEN VE 1947 0 0 1964 M 818577 103078

17 3N Minei Giovanni           ITA VEN VE 1580 0 0 1966 M 103369

7 3N Mosca Giulia             ITA VEN VE 1530 0 0 1988 F 103334

31 Mosconi Ariel Oscar 2156 0 0 M 821233 124437

30 CM Omeri Silvan             ITA VEN TV 2110 0 0 1973 M 825557 123994

23 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA VEN PD 1935 0 0 1963 M 821730 109652

20 CM Roberti Ignazio          ITA VEN VE 1950 0 0 1957 M 813729 106352

18 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1831 0 0 1961 M 819441 103840

8 2N Varagnolo Silvia         ITA VEN VE 1691 0 0 1988 F 103343

1 CM Vianello Enrico          ITA VEN VE 2087 0 0 1978 M 810738 100099
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

32 NC Biserni Federica         ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1980 F 125306

10 2N Boscolo Ampelio          ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1949 M 103348

9 2N Boscolo Bragadin AldoITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1959 M 103347

25 2N Boscolo Giampaolo        ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1954 M 111850

13 1N Boscolo Gnolo Michele    ITA 1810 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1970 M 103352

11 2N Boscolo Marco BachettoITA 1758 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1972 M 103350

12 CM Boscolo Max              ITA 2000 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1973 M 103351

27 2N Civitareale Alberto      ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1961 M 115064

5 3N Colombo Matteo           ITA 1483 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1987 M 103325

26 3N Cruccu Alberto           ITA 1587 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1961 M 111863

2 2N Doro Fulvio              ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1969 M 102024

24 1N Favero Graziano          ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1964 M 109989

28 3N Ferrarese Eugenio        ITA 1529 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1957 M 115216

6 2N Ferrarese Giacomo        ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1989 M 103330

14 2N Litrico Paolo            ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1975 M 103354

29 2N Mancin Michele           ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1978 M 118363

16 3N Mantovan Giorgio         ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1950 M 103368

17 3N Minei Giovanni           ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1966 M 103369

7 3N Mosca Giulia             ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1988 F 103334

8 2N Varagnolo Silvia         ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1988 F 103343
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